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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE    OSUUSAIKA    A I K A  JÄLJ.

   

	 Pojat 14v 3x3km

   1    221   Pakila Veto I            Pakilan Veto           26.21,5   00.00,0

              1. Ville Parantainen                  09.48,5

              2. Nico Bennert                       08.04,3

              3. Kalle Parantainen                  08.28,7



   2    219   IF Minken                IF Minken              26.28,2   00.06,7

              1. Jonas Granlund                     10.11,2

              2. Jonathan Storskrubb                08.24,3

              3. Benjamin Sundqvist                 07.52,7



   3    203   Imatran Urheilijat       Imatran Urheilijat     26.28,8   00.07,3

              1. Olli Ahonen                        10.02,4

              2. Konsta Eskelinen                   08.34,6

              3. Matias Lehtonen                    07.51,8



   4    217   Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura    Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  26.43,8   00.22,3

              1. Jesse Rutanen                      09.55,3

              2. Janek Jantunen                     08.44,2

              3. Joni Hemminki                      08.04,3



   5    231   IF Femman                IF Femman              26.47,0   00.25,5

              1. Hannes Holmback                    09.40,5

              2. Viktor Villför                     08.53,6

              3. Robin Sundsten                     08.12,9



   6    245   Teuvan Rivakka           Teuvan Rivakka         27.14,6   00.53,1

              1. Joona Nisula                       09.59,1

              2. Riku Saksa                         08.40,8

              3. Santtu Panttila                    08.34,7



   7    202   Kalajoen Junkkarit       Kalajoen Junkkarit     27.15,4   00.53,9

              1. Miika Juusola                      10.20,9

              2. Jani Ängeslevä                     08.42,5

              3. Henri Tiensuu                      08.12,0



   8    212   Vantaan Hiihtoseura I    Vantaan Hiihtoseura    27.23,5   01.02,0

              1. Mika Huotari                       10.59,2

              2. Ville Vakkila                      08.18,2

              3. Henri Erkkilä                      08.06,1



   9    204   Karinaisten Kunto        Karinaisten Kunto      27.25,3   01.03,8

              1. Juho Mäki                          11.13,0

              2. Onni Rantahalvari                  08.19,1

              3. Leo Rantahalvari                   07.53,2
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  10    201   Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura  Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  27.27,1   01.05,6

              1. Niilo Ojanaho                      10.16,0

              2. Tuomas Pyhäjärvi                   09.12,4

              3. Wille Karhumaa                     07.58,7



  11    206   Mikkelin Hiihtäjät       Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     27.31,3   01.09,8

              1. Joel Piispanen                     10.57,3

              2. Hannes Hyytiäinen                  08.33,1

              3. Matias Lantta                      08.00,9



  12    213   Tammelan Ryske           Tammelan Ryske         27.32,7   01.11,2

              1. Juuso Kuusinen                     10.27,9

              2. Eetu Kurkikangas                   08.37,9

              3. Joni Rauhansalo                    08.26,9



  13    236   Perniön Urheilijat       Perniön Urheilijat     27.49,9   01.28,4

              1. Lassi Vuorinen                     09.22,6

              2. Kalle Lehtiö                       08.51,8

              3. Niilo Helkama                      09.35,5



  14    218   Pihtiputaan Tuisku       Pihtiputaan Tuisku     27.58,1   01.36,6

              1. Roope Mikkonen                     09.54,8

              2. Eetu Rasi                          08.58,0

              3. Jone Myyryläinen                   09.05,3



  15    228   Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät      Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät    27.58,4   01.36,9

              1. Teemu Eerola                       10.24,8

              2. Eetu Suvinen                       09.18,2

              3. Juho Heikkinen                     08.15,4



  16    226   Saloisten Reipas         Saloisten Reipas       28.14,7   01.53,2

              1. Lauri Mannila                      09.17,4

              2. Eero Mannila                       09.19,2

              3. Elias Erkkilä                      09.38,1



  17    215   Leppävirran Viri         Leppävirran Viri       28.23,2   02.01,7

              1. Johannes Harakka                   11.23,4

              2. Otto Invenius                      08.50,4

              3. Elias Haapakoski                   08.09,4



  18    235   Hämeenlinnan Hiihtoseura Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  28.27,7   02.06,2

              1. Johannes Lassila                   10.29,5

              2. Roope Nyström                      08.46,9

              3. Jaromir Hopearuoho                 09.11,3



  19    242   Jämsänkosken Ilves       Jämsänkosken Ilves     28.45,9   02.24,4

              1. Markus Malmberg                    11.21,0

              2. Juha Meronen                       08.55,4

              3. Mikko Hulkko                       08.29,5
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  20    227   Pakilan Veto II          Pakilan Veto           29.07,2   02.45,7

              1. Ilari Hirviniemi                   11.08,4

              2. Ville Mannonen                     09.26,4

              3. Felix Nässi                        08.32,4



  21    214   Oulun Hiihtoseura        Oulun Hiihtoseura      29.07,5   02.46,0

              1. Aukusti Kakko                      10.33,5

              2. Roope Jokela                       09.45,5

              3. Aapo Viippola                      08.48,5



  22    243   Espoon Hiihtoseura       Espoon Hiihtoseura     29.09,2   02.47,7

              1. Wille Fagerholm                    10.56,0

              2. Rasmus Tallberg                    09.01,5

              3. Alvari Oila                        09.11,7



  23    249   Kittilän Kotaveikot      Kittilän Kotaveikot    29.13,1   02.51,6

              1. Hannu Haapamäki                    11.53,7

              2. Topias Jussila                     08.49,7

              3. Jami Ruopsa                        08.29,7



  24    239   Alajärven Ankkurit       Alajärven Ankkurit     29.51,2   03.29,7

              1. Sampo Seppä                        10.20,5

              2. Joni Mäkelä                        08.56,5

              3. Juhana Karjanlahti                 10.34,2



  25    222   Vihdin Viesti            Vihdin Viesti          29.53,2   03.31,7

              1. Otto Sivula                        11.43,8

              2. Samuli Nio                         09.01,1

              3. Vesa Lahtinen                      09.08,3



  26    223   Raision Kuula            Raision Kuula          29.59,3   03.37,8

              1. Samuli Kosunen                     12.05,6

              2. Miika Erkkilä                      09.13,7

              3. Christian Vänttinen                08.40,0



  27    250   Vantaan Hiihtoseura II   Vantaan Hiihtoseura    30.00,1   03.38,6

              1. Robin Ruuth                        11.29,1

              2. Matias Mäki-Petäys                 09.29,2

              3. Tuomas Uusitalo                    09.01,8



  28    238   Pöytyän Urheilijat       Pöytyän Urheilijat     30.04,8   03.43,3

              1. Jarno Vuohijoki                    10.58,8

              2. Eero Joukas                        09.40,0

              3. Atte Hollmen                       09.26,0



  29    220   Lapin Veikot             Lapin Veikot           30.05,5   03.44,0

              1. Topi Koski                         11.56,0

              2. Santeri Sulisalo                   08.28,4
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              3. Ville Piekkari                     09.41,1



  30    216   Honkajoen Seudun UrheilitHonkajoen Seudun Urhe  30.08,9   03.47,4

              1. Jussi Jussila                      11.10,3

              2. Jarkko Hietaoja                    09.35,0

              3. Joni Levä                          09.23,6



  31    248   Liedon Luja              Liedon Luja            30.12,2   03.50,7

              1. Aleksi Hellman                     12.26,1

              2. Lauri Hievanen                     09.23,8

              3. Eero Lapila                        08.22,3



  32    232   Kangasalan Kisa          Kangasalan Kisa        30.49,6   04.28,1

              1. Robert Strömsholm                  11.56,8

              2. Ville-Pet.Savolainen               09.58,5

              3. Olli Niemi                         08.54,3



  33    229   Valkeakosken Haka        Valkeakosken Haka      31.01,5   04.40,0

              1. Jonne Lahtinen                     11.55,5

              2. Jere Hara                          09.26,4

              3. Sakari Hyöki                       09.39,6



  34    237   Rajamäen Kehitys         Rajamäen Kehitys       31.18,5   04.57,0

              1. Eero Iso-Tryykäri                  11.24,5

              2. Elmeri Uusitalo                    09.25,3

              3. Väinö Savolainen                   10.28,7



  35    225   IF Sibbo-Vargarna        IF Sibbo-Vargarna      31.27,0   05.05,5

              1. Mark Lindström                     11.08,0

              2. Simon Lindström                    09.27,9

              3. Alexander Lindén                   10.51,1



  36    233   Keravan Urheilijat       Keravan Urheilijat     31.30,3   05.08,8

              1. Aaro Lampinen                      11.01,8

              2. Antton Koivisto                    09.32,5

              3. Matias Koivuranta                  10.56,0



  37    241   Hollolan Urheilijat      Hollolan Urheilijat    31.31,9   05.10,4

              1. Sami Nuuttila                      12.01,9

              2. Jiri Tuominen                      09.09,6

              3. Aleksi Lehtinen                    10.20,4



  38    210   Riihimäen Kiista-Veikot  Riihimäen Kiista-Veik  31.41,3   05.19,8

              1. Jonne Leppäniemi                   11.54,4

              2. Juho Salonen                       09.57,8

              3. Jimi Pilvilä                       09.49,1



  39    244   Paimion Urheilijat       Paimion Urheiljat      32.29,4   06.07,9

              1. Teemu Taipale                      12.02,7
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              2. Artturi Punta                      10.02,4

              3. Joona MÄntysalo                    10.24,3



  40    234   Vammalan Seudun Voima    Vammalan Seudun Voima  32.31,8   06.10,3

              1. Ilmari Kansanaho                   12.04,0

              2. Santeri Jalonen                    10.14,2

              3. Joonatan Junkkala                  10.13,6



  41    247   Ylöjärven Urheilijat     Ylöjärven Urheilijat   33.43,7   07.22,2

              1. Julius Hirvonen                    13.07,9

              2. Toni Fagerström                    10.07,5

              3. Tommi Niemelä                      10.28,3
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE                 A I K A  JÄLJ.



   1    226   Lauri Mannila            Saloisten Reipas       09.17,4   00.00,0

   2    236   Lassi Vuorinen           Perniön Urheilijat     09.22,6   00.05,2

   3    231   Hannes Holmback          IF Femman              09.40,5   00.23,1

   4    221   Ville Parantainen        Pakila Veto I          09.48,5   00.31,1

   5    218   Roope Mikkonen           Pihtiputaan Tuisku     09.54,8   00.37,4

   6    217   Jesse Rutanen            Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  09.55,3   00.37,9

   7    245   Joona Nisula             Teuvan Rivakka         09.59,1   00.41,7

   8    203   Olli Ahonen              Imatran Urheilijat     10.02,4   00.45,0

   9    219   Jonas Granlund           IF Minken              10.11,2   00.53,8

  10    201   Niilo Ojanaho            Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  10.16,0   00.58,6

  11    239   Sampo Seppä              Alajärven Ankkurit     10.20,5   01.03,1

  12    202   Miika Juusola            Kalajoen Junkkarit     10.20,9   01.03,5

  13    228   Teemu Eerola             Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät    10.24,8   01.07,4

  14    213   Juuso Kuusinen           Tammelan Ryske         10.27,9   01.10,5

  15    235   Johannes Lassila         Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  10.29,5   01.12,1

  16    211   Niko Husu                Vehkalahden Veikot     10.33,2   01.15,8

  17    214   Aukusti Kakko            Oulun Hiihtoseura      10.33,5   01.16,1

  18    243   Wille Fagerholm          Espoon Hiihtoseura     10.56,0   01.38,6

  19    206   Joel Piispanen           Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     10.57,3   01.39,9

  20    238   Jarno Vuohijoki          Pöytyän Urheilijat     10.58,8   01.41,4

  21    212   Mika Huotari             Vantaan Hiihtoseura I  10.59,2   01.41,8

  22    233   Aaro Lampinen            Keravan Urheilijat     11.01,8   01.44,4

  23    225   Mark Lindström           IF Sibbo-Vargarna      11.08,0   01.50,6

  24    227   Ilari Hirviniemi         Pakilan Veto II        11.08,4   01.51,0

  25    216   Jussi Jussila            Honkajoen Seudun Urhe  11.10,3   01.52,9

  26    204   Juho Mäki                Karinaisten Kunto      11.13,0   01.55,6

  27    242   Markus Malmberg          Jämsänkosken Ilves     11.21,0   02.03,6

  28    215   Johannes Harakka         Leppävirran Viri       11.23,4   02.06,0

  29    237   Eero Iso-Tryykäri        Rajamäen Kehitys       11.24,5   02.07,1

  30    250   Robin Ruuth              Vantaan Hiihtoseura I  11.29,1   02.11,7

  31    222   Otto Sivula              Vihdin Viesti          11.43,8   02.26,4

  32    249   Hannu Haapamäki          Kittilän Kotaveikot    11.53,7   02.36,3

  33    210   Jonne Leppäniemi         Riihimäen Kiista-Veik  11.54,4   02.37,0

  34    229   Jonne Lahtinen           Valkeakosken Haka      11.55,5   02.38,1

  35    220   Topi Koski               Lapin Veikot           11.56,0   02.38,6

  36    232   Robert Strömsholm        Kangasalan Kisa        11.56,8   02.39,4

  37    241   Sami Nuuttila            Hollolan Urheilijat    12.01,9   02.44,5

  38    244   Teemu Taipale            Paimion Urheilijat     12.02,7   02.45,3

  39    234   Ilmari Kansanaho         Vammalan Seudun Voima  12.04,0   02.46,6

  40    223   Samuli Kosunen           Raision Kuula          12.05,6   02.48,2

  41    248   Aleksi Hellman           Liedon Luja            12.26,1   03.08,7

  42    247   Julius Hirvonen          Ylöjärven Urheilijat   13.07,9   03.50,5
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE                 A I K A  JÄLJ.



   1    221   Nico Bennert             Pakila Veto I          08.04,3   00.00,0

   2    212   Ville Vakkila            Vantaan Hiihtoseura I  08.18,2   00.13,9

   3    211   Akseli Kuusimaa          Vehkalahden Veikot     08.18,6   00.14,3

   4    204   Onni Rantahalvari        Karinaisten Kunto      08.19,1   00.14,8

   5    219   Jonathan Storskrubb      IF Minken              08.24,3   00.20,0

   6    220   Santeri Sulisalo         Lapin Veikot           08.28,4   00.24,1

   7    206   Hannes Hyytiäinen        Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     08.33,1   00.28,8

   8    203   Konsta Eskelinen         Imatran Urheilijat     08.34,6   00.30,3

   9    213   Eetu Kurkikangas         Tammelan Ryske         08.37,9   00.33,6

  10    245   Riku Saksa               Teuvan Rivakka         08.40,8   00.36,5

  11    202   Jani Ängeslevä           Kalajoen Junkkarit     08.42,5   00.38,2

  12    217   Janek Jantunen           Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  08.44,2   00.39,9

  13    235   Roope Nyström            Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  08.46,9   00.42,6

  14    249   Topias Jussila           Kittilän Kotaveikot    08.49,7   00.45,4

  15    215   Otto Invenius            Leppävirran Viri       08.50,4   00.46,1

  16    236   Kalle Lehtiö             Perniön Urheilijat     08.51,8   00.47,5

  17    231   Viktor Villför           IF Femman              08.53,6   00.49,3

  18    242   Juha Meronen             Jämsänkosken Ilves     08.55,4   00.51,1

  19    239   Joni Mäkelä              Alajärven Ankkurit     08.56,5   00.52,2

  20    218   Eetu Rasi                Pihtiputaan Tuisku     08.58,0   00.53,7

  21    222   Samuli Nio               Vihdin Viesti          09.01,1   00.56,8

  22    243   Rasmus Tallberg          Espoon Hiihtoseura     09.01,5   00.57,2

  23    241   Jiri Tuominen            Hollolan Urheilijat    09.09,6   01.05,3

  24    201   Tuomas Pyhäjärvi         Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  09.12,4   01.08,1

  25    223   Miika Erkkilä            Raision Kuula          09.13,7   01.09,4

  26    228   Eetu Suvinen             Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät    09.18,2   01.13,9

  27    226   Eero Mannila             Saloisten Reipas       09.19,2   01.14,9

  28    248   Lauri Hievanen           Liedon Luja            09.23,8   01.19,5

  29    237   Elmeri Uusitalo          Rajamäen Kehitys       09.25,3   01.21,0

  30    227   Ville Mannonen           Pakilan Veto II        09.26,4   01.22,1

  30    229   Jere Hara                Valkeakosken Haka      09.26,4   01.22,1

  32    225   Simon Lindström          IF Sibbo-Vargarna      09.27,9   01.23,6

  33    250   Matias Mäki-Petäys       Vantaan Hiihtoseura I  09.29,2   01.24,9

  34    233   Antton Koivisto          Keravan Urheilijat     09.32,5   01.28,2

  35    216   Jarkko Hietaoja          Honkajoen Seudun Urhe  09.35,0   01.30,7

  36    238   Eero Joukas              Pöytyän Urheilijat     09.40,0   01.35,7

  37    214   Roope Jokela             Oulun Hiihtoseura      09.45,5   01.41,2

  38    210   Juho Salonen             Riihimäen Kiista-Veik  09.57,8   01.53,5

  39    232   Ville-Pet.Savolainen     Kangasalan Kisa        09.58,5   01.54,2

  40    244   Artturi Punta            Paimion Urheilijat     10.02,4   01.58,1

  41    247   Toni Fagerström          Ylöjärven Urheilijat   10.07,5   02.03,2

  42    234   Santeri Jalonen          Vammalan Seudun Voima  10.14,2   02.09,9
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              3. OSUUS  Pojat 14v 3x3km

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE                 A I K A  JÄLJ.



   1    203   Matias Lehtonen          Imatran Urheilijat     07.51,8   00.00,0

   2    219   Benjamin Sundqvist       IF Minken              07.52,7   00.00,9

   3    204   Leo Rantahalvari         Karinaisten Kunto      07.53,2   00.01,4

   4    201   Wille Karhumaa           Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  07.58,7   00.06,9

   5    206   Matias Lantta            Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     08.00,9   00.09,1

   6    217   Joni Hemminki            Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  08.04,3   00.12,5

   7    212   Henri Erkkilä            Vantaan Hiihtoseura I  08.06,1   00.14,3

   8    215   Elias Haapakoski         Leppävirran Viri       08.09,4   00.17,6

   9    202   Henri Tiensuu            Kalajoen Junkkarit     08.12,0   00.20,2

  10    231   Robin Sundsten           IF Femman              08.12,9   00.21,1

  11    228   Juho Heikkinen           Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät    08.15,4   00.23,6

  12    248   Eero Lapila              Liedon Luja            08.22,3   00.30,5

  13    213   Joni Rauhansalo          Tammelan Ryske         08.26,9   00.35,1

  14    221   Kalle Parantainen        Pakila Veto I          08.28,7   00.36,9

  15    242   Mikko Hulkko             Jämsänkosken Ilves     08.29,5   00.37,7

  16    249   Jami Ruopsa              Kittilän Kotaveikot    08.29,7   00.37,9

  17    227   Felix Nässi              Pakilan Veto II        08.32,4   00.40,6

  18    245   Santtu Panttila          Teuvan Rivakka         08.34,7   00.42,9

  19    223   Christian Vänttinen      Raision Kuula          08.40,0   00.48,2

  20    214   Aapo Viippola            Oulun Hiihtoseura      08.48,5   00.56,7

  21    232   Olli Niemi               Kangasalan Kisa        08.54,3   01.02,5

  22    250   Tuomas Uusitalo          Vantaan Hiihtoseura I  09.01,8   01.10,0

  23    218   Jone Myyryläinen         Pihtiputaan Tuisku     09.05,3   01.13,5

  24    222   Vesa Lahtinen            Vihdin Viesti          09.08,3   01.16,5

  25    235   Jaromir Hopearuoho       Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  09.11,3   01.19,5

  26    243   Alvari Oila              Espoon Hiihtoseura     09.11,7   01.19,9

  27    216   Joni Levä                Honkajoen Seudun Urhe  09.23,6   01.31,8

  28    238   Atte Hollmen             Pöytyän Urheilijat     09.26,0   01.34,2

  29    236   Niilo Helkama            Perniön Urheilijat     09.35,5   01.43,7

  30    226   Elias Erkkilä            Saloisten Reipas       09.38,1   01.46,3

  31    229   Sakari Hyöki             Valkeakosken Haka      09.39,6   01.47,8

  32    220   Ville Piekkari           Lapin Veikot           09.41,1   01.49,3

  33    210   Jimi Pilvilä             Riihimäen Kiista-Veik  09.49,1   01.57,3

  34    234   Joonatan Junkkala        Vammalan Seudun Voima  10.13,6   02.21,8

  35    241   Aleksi Lehtinen          Hollolan Urheilijat    10.20,4   02.28,6

  36    244   Joona MÄntysalo          Paimion Urheilijat     10.24,3   02.32,5

  37    247   Tommi Niemelä            Ylöjärven Urheilijat   10.28,3   02.36,5

  38    237   Väinö Savolainen         Rajamäen Kehitys       10.28,7   02.36,9

  39    239   Juhana Karjanlahti       Alajärven Ankkurit     10.34,2   02.42,4

  40    225   Alexander Lindén         IF Sibbo-Vargarna      10.51,1   02.59,3

  41    233   Matias Koivuranta        Keravan Urheilijat     10.56,0   03.04,2
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